
TUITION FEES MONTHLY

Grade 6/5ème 810€ 

Téléphone : 0973625725
12, rue Gioffredo - 06000 Nice

contact@abcinternational.fr

ABC INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FEES
2026/2027

MIDDLE SCHOOL

(excluding meals)

Grade 4/3ème 830€ 
(excluding meals)

Meals 12€/Meal

ANNUAL FEES

Administrative Fees

Registration Fee
(For new students only)

Educational Materials
(Books, files, art supplies, IT materials, various school supplies)

OPTIONS

School pickup : 45€
After school : Check with the school (study session, private lessons)

Morning in Nice (4 days)
Outside the city of Nice (4 days)
Outside the city of Nice (5 days)

evening in Nice (4 days)
Outside the city of Nice (4 days)
Outside the city of Nice (5 days)

MONTHLY

100€
115€

A 550€ deposit will be requested at the time of registration.
A 5% discount on tuition fees is granted for enrollment of 2 children from the same family, and 10% for 3 children 
from the same family across all ABC International and ABC School institutions.

ADOPT-ADAPT-IMPROVE

A B
C

45€
100€
115€

I N TERNAT IONAL
SCHOOL
Since 2013

200€ 

100€ 

450€ 



Certificate of aptitude and vaccination certificate provided by 
the attending doctor

Health record to be presented at the time of registration

Photocopy of the family record book or birth certificate for 
children of foreign nationality

FOR EVERYONE

4 passport photos

Bank details

Certificate of civil liability insurance covering the child

Photocopy of the certificate accompanying the Vitale card or private
medical insurance stipulating coverage for the child

Completed and signed information and registration form

Signed school rules and regulations

Completed and signed financial agreement

Completed and signed parents' charter

The documents listed below must be provided 
at the time of registration.

FOR NEW STUDENTS


